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General information about company

Scrip code 509470

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INEOITLO1014

Name of the company

BOMBAY OXYGEN INVESTMENTS LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articufar cs/iNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Whgther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 .7 No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? ° °
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.03
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.04
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.03
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.03
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.04
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of Voting Rights held in
No. ot igzr;h(c)’lfdmg each class of securities (IX) No. of Shar
No. of |Of N No. Of Underlying
No. Of nos. total no. of No. of .
fully Partly Shares No. Of Outstanding
Category Nos. Of paid up | paid- shares shares | shares Underlying Shares Outstanding | convertible
Category | of | . underlying | held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) . Underlying -
shareholders | equity |up ’ _ . Outstanding . ESOP securities, N
I) shareholder .. | Depository | (VII) = | as per Rights Total as a . Outstanding
(11I) shares | equity . % of convertible Granted of Warrants
( held shares Receipts (IV)* | SCRR, %0 securities Warrants (XC) and ESOP e
(VD) V)+ 1957) (VIII) (A+B+C) (XB) _
(IV) | held A (XA) X)=
) (VD) | Asa % of (XA+XB+X
(A+B+C2) Class | Class Total
eg: X egY
Promoter
(A) & 9 109942 109942 | 73.29 109942 109942 | 73.29
Promoter
Group
ublic . .
B) Publi 3007 40058 40058 |26.71 40058 40058 |26.71
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 3016 150000 150000 | 100 150000 150000 | 100

file:///D:/Secretarial Data/Dineshdocuments/dinesh document/Secretarial dept/BSE/FY 2025-26/1. SHP/December2025/Report.html 4/16



1/16/26, 3:26 PM

Report.html

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding
as a % Number of | Number of | Non- Total Number of
> / Locked i Sh Di 1 Other Shares
assuming full | Locked n ares 1SPOSAT | opcumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion of | shares pledged Undertaking i XVI XVIT) =
; XI1I) (XIV) (XV) ifany (XVD | (XVID = Number of
Category conve-r‘tlb]e ( (XIV+XV+XVI) | Number o
securities ( as equity shares
Category | of held ;
) shareholder | percentage Asa Asa Asa eldm
(In of diluted % of % of % of As a % Asa % of dematerialized
h ital 0 O 0 O 0 O sa’o sa 7O 1 XVIII _ _ _
?Xeiie)::capl al) No. |total |No. |total |No. | total No. |oftotal | No. | total orm ( ) S;tz o f;tz o S;ltt; or
(VID+H(X) As (a) | Shares |(a) | Shares |(a) | Shares |(a) |[Shares [(a) |Shares ) gory (ii) sory (iii)g M
2% of held held held held (b) held (b)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 73.29 109942
Group
(B) Public 26.71 31727 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 141669 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Voting Rights held in
No. ot ilzr;h(())lfdmg each class of securities (IX) No.
No. of |Of ’ No. Of Und
No. Of nos. total no. of No. of
fully Partly Shares No. Of Outs
Category & Nos. Of paid up | paid- shares shares | shares No of Voting (XIV Total | Underlying Shares Outstanding | cony
: . underlying | held (calculated 0 of Voting (XIV) o .© | Underlying
Sr. No. Name of the shareholders | equity |up : _ Rights as a % | Outstanding . ESOP secu
.. | Depository | (VII) = | as per g . Outstanding
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares | equity . of convertible Granted of W
Receipts (IV)+ | SCRR, o, Warrants
held shares R V)+ 1957) (VIIT) Total | securities (XB) XC) and
V) | held Voting | (XA) X):
R (VD) As a% of rights (XA
(A+B+C2) Class | Class Total
eg: X |egY
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 25275 25275 | 16.85 25275 25275 | 16.85
(d Any Other 5 84667 84667 | 56.44 84667 84667 | 56.44
(specify)
Sub-Total 9 109942 109942 | 73.29 109942 109942 | 73.29
(A)1)
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 9 109942 109942 | 73.29 109942 109942 | 73.29
Promoter
Group (A)=
(AYDHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) Banks 3 89 89 0.06 89 89 0.06
Sub-Total
3 89 89 0.06 89 89 0.06
B)(1)
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Investor
Education and
® Protection Fund 1 8698 8698 5.8 8698 8698 |5.8
(IEPF)
Resident
Individuals
() holding nominal | 2870 21960 21960 | 14.64 21960 21960 | 14.64
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident
® Indians (NRTs) | 0 291 291|019 291 291 [0.19
(0] Bodies Corporate | 23 6444 6444 |43 6444 6444 |43
(m) Any Other 70 2576 2576 |1.72 2576 2576 | 1.72
(specify)
Sub-Total 3004 39969 39969 |26.65 39969 39969 |26.65
B)@)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 3007 40058 40058 |26.71 40058 40058 |[26.71
(B)2)H(B)
B3+B)@)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 3016 150000 150000 | 100 150000 150000 | 100
Total 3016 150000 150000 | 100 150000 150000 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding
,asa %
- Number of | Number of |Non- Total Number of
assuming . . Other Shares
full Locked in | Shares Disposal s
u ) shares ledood Undertakin encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion X1 ?XI \%) XV) &l ifany (XVI) | (XVID)=
of (XIV+XV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
Shareholders (I) | percentage Asa Asa Asa dematerialized
of diluted % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of | oM (XVIID
cszaarifal) No. |total | No. [total |No.|total |No. |oftotal |No. |total Sutb— Sutb— Sutb—
(XI;I): (a) |Shares |(a) [Shares|(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares calegory | category | category
held held held held (b) held (b) @ (i) (iii)
(VID+(X) As (b) (b) (b)
a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
@ undivided Family | 1683 25275
Any Other
@ (specity) 56.44 84667
Sub-Total
73.29 109942
(A1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;nd 73.29 109942
romoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)+(A)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) Banks 0.06 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total
0.06 0 0 0 0
B)(1)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Investor
Education and
® Protection Fund 38 8698 0 0 0
(IEPF)
Resident
Individuals
() holding nominal | 14.64 14238 0 0 0
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident
@ Indians (NRIs) 0.19 256 0 0 0
) Bodies Corporate |4.3 5964 0 0 0
Any Other
(m) (specify) 1.72 2571 0 0 0
Sub-Total
26.65 31727 0 0 0
(B)4)
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 26.71 31727 0 0 0
B)(2)+(B)
3)HB)@)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2 ) 100 141669

file:///D:/Secretarial Data/Dineshdocuments/dinesh document/Secretarial dept/BSE/FY 2025-26/1. SHP/December2025/Report.html

7/16



1/16/26, 3:26 PM

Report.html

Total
(A+B+C)

100

141669
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Shyam Madanmohan Ruia

Uma Mabharajsingh Mehta

Nandini Atul Nathwani

Chandra Shyam Ruia

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AABPRS8931L

AAEPM3412A

AABPN1743L

ABXPD4299G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

11205

7835

5125

1110

25275

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

11205

7835

5125

1110

25275

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.47

3.42

0.74

16.85

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

11205

7835

5125

1110

25275

Total

11205

7835

5125

1110

25275

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.47

522

3.42

0.74

16.85

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

11205

7835

5125

1110

25275

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.47

3.42

0.74

16.85

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

11205

7835

5125

1110

25275

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

M Ramnarain Pvt
Ltd.

Tya P P Caps Pvt
Ltd.

The Reliance Investment Co. Pvt
Ltd.

Mesmeric Trading
Llp

Mohammadi
Pharma

PAN (II)

AAACM4222B

AABCTI1871G

AAACT2195C

ABRFMO0283F

AACCMI1601IN

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

—

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

33620

31595

12682

6760

84667

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

33620

31595

12682

6760

84667

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

22.41

21.06

8.45

4.51

56.44

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

33620

31595

12682

6760

84667

Total

33620

31595

12682

6760

84667

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

22.41

21.06

8.45

4.51

56.44

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XT)=(VII+X)

33620

31595

12682

6760

84667

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

22.41

21.06

8.45

451

56.44

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

33620

31595

12682

6760

84667

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Bodies Corporate

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Shubh Pharma Pvt Ltd

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AATCS7769Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5621

5621

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

5621

5621

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.75

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

5621

5621

Total

5621

5621

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.75

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

5621

5621

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.75

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5441

5441

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Investor Education And Protection Fund Authority Ministry Of Corporate Affairs

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

8698

8698

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

8698

8698

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.8

5.8

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

8698

8698

Total

8698

8698

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.8

5.8

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

8698

8698

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.8

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

8698

8698

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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Text Block

Textual Information(1)

Exempt Category
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4

Category LLP LLP HUF Clearing Members

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category More than 1 percentage of shareholding Category Category

g;;:h(ﬁctl}:s ) Sunvalue Trading Llp Click here to go back

PAN (II) ADZFS5340P Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

~

1 64 2 70

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 2331 2225 226 19 2576
held (IV)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [2331 2225 226 19 2576
WM+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.55 1.48 0.15 0.01 1.71

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 2331 2225 226 19 2576

Total 2331 2225 226 19 2576

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.55 1.48 0.15 0.01 1.71

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP, 2331 2225 226 19 2576
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.55 1.48 0.15 0.01 1.71

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2331 2225 221 19 2571

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (i) |0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0 0
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Significant Beneficial Owners
Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner Details of.holdmg/ exereise o
the reporting company, wheth
Whether by virtue of:
Sr. If\’]assport Nationality ;assport Nationality -
No. o 1nf (Applicable o mf (Applicable Rights on
Name PAN case o Nationality | in case of | Name PAN case o Nationality | in case of Votin distributable
a Anv other a Any other | Shares | “U€ | dividend or
foreign Y foreign y rights
18 is selected) 218 is selected) any other
national national distribution
M
Shyam . Ramnarain .
1 Madanmohan | AABPR8931L India Private AAACM4222B India 2241 |22.41 (2241
Ruia Limited
Shyam TYAPP
2 | Madanmohan | AABPR8931L India Caps Private | AABCT1871G India 21.06 |21.06 |21.06
Ruia Limited
The Reliance
Shyam Investment
3 | Madanmohan | AABPR8931L India Company AAACT2195C India 8.45 [845 |845
Ruia Private
Limited
Shyam .
4 | Madanmohan | AABPR893IL India ¥e3merlfl ABRFMO0283F India 451|451 |451
Ruia rading Llp
Shyam Shyam
5 Madanmohan | AABPR8931L India Madanmohan | AABPR8931L India 747 747 |7.47
Ruia Ruia
Total: [ 63.9 |63.9 |[63.9
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